
.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PASQUINI CLARISSA1 2011 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'22"98 12

RIGHETTI GINEVRA2 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'25"43 9

FAZI SOFIA3 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'26"87 7

TOMASSINI M.VITTORIA4 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'29"35 6

LATINI TEA5 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'30"83 5

CECCHINI AURORA 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Assente-C 0

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI Tempo Punti

FERRARO  FEDERICO1 2010 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'19"38 12

OLDANI THOMAS2 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'20"24 9

MIRIELLO GIORGIO3 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'24"56 7

MENINI FRANCESCO4 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'24"95 6

VALENTINI  EDOARDO5 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'25"98 5

CARLINI NICOLO'6 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'26"74 4

PETRINI GIANLUCA7 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'36"50 3

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GAVRYLOV ANASTASIA1 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'40"92 12

FERRARI MARTA2 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'47"96 9

BIAGINI VIOLA3 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'49"32 7

CONFICCONI ANASTASIA4 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'49"64 6

TOTTI LICIA5 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'52"06 5

AGOSTINI LUDOVICA6 2010 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'52"58 4

RENZI SOFIA 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

LONGHI DAVIDE1 2008 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'39"44 12

PRETOLANI JORDI2 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'39"80 9

CUCCHI GIACOMO3 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'41"90 7

GAUDENZI MATTEO4 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'42"98 6

D'UBALDO MATTIA5 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'43"08 5

CARICHINI GIULIAN6 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'47"13 4

ARCANGELI ELIA7 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'48"41 3

SARNATARO RAFFAELE8 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'49"41 2

MARCACCINI NICOLO'9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'50"04 1

CESARI DAVIDE 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) Assente-C 0

RENZI GIOVANNI 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

VIGILE MICHELE 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Assente-C 0

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA1 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"07 12

NITTI VIRGINIA2 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'36"23 9

GALLI AMBRA3 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'36"36 7

FAZI FATIMA4 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'38"17 6

ACHILLI NICOL5 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'38"58 5

GENERALI NICE6 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'40"21 4

CASADEI GIADA7 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'42"41 3

CANTI ILARIA8 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'43"10 2

MINGHETTI NICOLE9 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'43"11 1

MARITATI COSTANZA10 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'43"17 0

MOLARI CATERINA11 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'44"82 0

CAMBRINI VIOLA12 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"24 0

MARIOTTI CLIZIA13 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"78 0

BOLOGNESI ANNA14 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'47"17 0

LORENZI MARTINA 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Squalif 0

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

BATTAZZA LORENZO1 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"67 12
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GASPERONI LORENZO2 2007 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'33"71 9

CARLINI FILIPPO3 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'34"35 7

SBROZZI FILIPPO4 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'34"51 6

MELFI PIETRO5 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'34"78 5

HUEBER ELIA6 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'35"41 4

GIORGETTI LEONARDO7 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'35"56 3

STASH KIRILL8 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'36"41 2

BIZARI SIMON9 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'37"21 1

NEGRINI KEVIN10 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'37"97 0

DE FLAVIS LORENZO11 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'38"30 0

STACCHINI DAVIDE12 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'38"35 0

BIORDI  GIACOMO13 2007 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'38"74 0

BORGHESI THOMAS14 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'39"85 0

OLIVIERI MICHAEL15 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'41"59 0

NATALE DANIEL 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1.2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

CECCHINI NICOLE1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'32"45 12

LUCIOLI  MARTINA2 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'33"12 9

BARDUCCI ERICA3 2005 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'33"34 7

CANGINI GIULIA5 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'36"65 5

AMATI ELISA6 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'40"88 4

DEL CONTE ELISA 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1.2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

TELO' GIACOMO1 2003 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"21 12

CUCCHI FRANCESCO2 2004 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'28"45 9

UGUCCIONI LORENZO3 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"65 7

PRUNELLA GIANMARIA4 2003 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'30"50 6

LOIACONO ALESSIO5 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'31"40 5

RACCHINI SIMONE6 2003 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'33"48 4

BELOCCHI TOMMASO 2004 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 3

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'33"30 12

GALLETTI GIORDANO2 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'34"19 9

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PIRACCINI ALESSIA1 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'30"35 12

PESARESI GIULIA2 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'31"95 9

ORIOLI CATERINA3 2004 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'34"30 7

PASQUINELLI NICOLE4 2002 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'35"13 6

CAMILLETTI GIULIA5 2004 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'36"72 5

AMATI TAMARA6 2000 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'38"19 4

DI LORENZO CAMILLA7 1998 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'39"89 3

GIANNINI VITTORIA 2004 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

ESPOSITO LIDIA 2004 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Assente-C 0

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI Tempo Punti

MOROSI ELIA1 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'27"83 12

NAVACCHIA LUCA2 2001 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'28"39 9

SALTARELLI NICOL?3 2001 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"72 7

PENASA MATTIA4 1999 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'28"93 6

NAVACCHIA MATTIA5 1997 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'29"09 5

BARDUCCI MARCO6 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'31"50 4

ANDRIULLI RAOUL 1997 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BILANCIONI GAIA1 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'23"47 12

RIGHETTI GINEVRA2 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'24"75 9
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DOGOTER GIULIA3 2012 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'25"09 7

FAZZINI ANITA4 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'25"26 6

COTOROBAI EMMA5 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'29"96 5

GALIMBERTI OLIMPIA6 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'38"15 4

TESTINI MARTINA7 2012 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'40"67 3

CESCATTI CARLOTTA 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

VANNUCCI MIA 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Squalif 0

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI Tempo Punti

OLDANI THOMAS1 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'20"19 12

PAVIRANI LORENZO2 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'23"51 9

COLUCCI EUGENIO3 2011 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'26"47 7

NANNI FILIPPO4 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'27"33 6

HAMANI REDA5 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'28"37 5

BOCCALINI MATTIA6 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"68 4

CORAZZI ALESSANDRO7 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'28"69 3

OLIVIERI MANUEL8 2010 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'30"10 2

PETRINI GIANLUCA9 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'30"40 0

FACONDINI LORENZO9 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'30"40 1

CASANOVA THIAGO11 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'31"14 0

DI LULLO EDOARDO12 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'31"90 0

MORANA TOMMASO13 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'31"96 0

FERSINI GABRIELE14 2012 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"10 0

POLITI ELIA GIUSEPPE15 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"73 0

HUEBER ANDY16 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'34"58 0

MORRI PIETRO 2012 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

CROATTI ANDREA 2010 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BOLDRINI GIULIA1 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'40"36 12

BENINI SARA2 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'43"96 9

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA3 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'44"91 7

FERRARI MARTA4 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'46"59 6

BOLOGNESI DIANA5 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'46"72 5

FABBRI SARA6 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'49"00 4

LUGARESI BIANCA7 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'49"46 3

REDI DENISE8 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'50"09 2

SGARRI GLORIA9 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'50"53 1

CAROBINI GRETA10 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'50"67 0

PESARESI GIADA11 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'54"37 0

LEONARDI GIULIA12 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'54"89 0

COOCLINI MATILDE13 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'55"44 0

FOSCHI NILA14 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'56"45 0

BIORDI  VANESSA15 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'56"78 0

TARAR… DALILA16 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 01'01"54 0

KHUJADZE NUTZA17 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 01'03"94 0

MAZZOTTI BEATRICE18 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 01'06"90 0

MISEROCCHI ANITA 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Squalif 0

EL KHASS AMINA 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

VENTURI ARIANNA 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

INNOCENTI STELLA 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

CUCCHI GIACOMO0 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Non part 0

GJERAZI DENIAN1 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'41"11 12

CUCCHI GIACOMO2 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'41"37 9

PAZZINI PIETRO3 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'41"84 7

LONGHI DAVIDE4 2008 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'41"93 6

MARIOTTI GIOVANNI5 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'42"55 5

BASHA AMIR6 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'43"74 4

VIGILE MICHELE7 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'45"09 3
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PROSPERI MATTEO8 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"13 2

TELO' FILIPPO9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"40 1

AURIEMMA VALENTINO ANGELO10 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"87 0

BOLDRINI LORENZO11 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'49"68 0

DI BELLO JOSE'12 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'51"01 0

FAZIO FRANCESCO13 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'53"01 0

PAESANI GIULIO14 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'54"87 0

SEVERI MATTEO15 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'55"36 0

ZAVAGLIA ALESSANDRO16 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'59"09 0

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO17 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'59"59 0

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GUERRINI SOFIA1 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'37"81 12

BALDARELLI CHIARA2 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'39"15 9

TROTTO SARA3 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'39"93 7

FALCIONI MADDALENA4 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'41"27 6

CAMBRINI VIOLA5 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'42"21 5

GIUNTA MARGHERITA6 2008 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'42"37 4

SIROLI MARTINA7 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'42"40 3

MARITATI COSTANZA8 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'43"38 2

MIETTI MARGHERITA9 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'44"14 1

GHIRARDI SOFIA10 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'44"18 0

CEREDA GIORGIA11 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'44"62 0

BRUNORI CHIARA12 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'45"55 0

TAPPI EMMA13 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'46"98 0

GASPARI ELISA14 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'49"00 0

GASPARINI CHIARA ANDREA15 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'53"23 0

NEGRONI ANNA16 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'53"54 0

BIGUZZI LINDA17 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'53"72 0

GIOVANNINI ASIA18 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'53"89 0

MORETTI ARIANNA 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Squalif 0

GAMBI BIANCA 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

PIAZZA IRENE 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Squalif 0

SINTONI REBECCA 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

NERI CAMILLA 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

BOCCHINI SILVIA 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

LEONARDI LORENZO1 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'38"21 12

PALADINI ALESSANDRO2 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'38"29 9

MEI TOMMASO3 2006 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'38"56 7

VALZANIA LUCA4 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'39"06 6

MARZO  ALESSIO5 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'39"08 5

VANZOLINI RICCARDO6 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'40"30 4

MAIORI LUDOVICO7 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'40"36 3

CHIARUCCI FRANCESCO8 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'40"87 2

RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO9 2007 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'42"22 1

CATRANI MICHELE10 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'42"38 0

MANCINI ALESSANDRO11 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'43"57 0

RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO12 2006 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'44"40 0

MANCINI LORENZO13 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"05 0

CASADEI MARTIN14 2006 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'53"37 0

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1.2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

COCCHI EMMA1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'34"61 12

COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA2 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'36"09 9

SARACENO  MARTINA3 2005 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'38"85 7

CAROBINI GABRIELA4 2006 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'38"88 6

COCUZZA GIORGIA5 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'41"98 5

FRANCIOSO  ELISA 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0
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.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1.2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

CUCCHI FRANCESCO1 2004 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'30"78 12

FERRI DAVIDE2 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'32"39 9

PRONTI TOMMASO3 2003 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'37"35 7

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI Tempo Punti

ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'30"42 12

PEPOLI REY2 2005 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'38"20 9

MENGA ANDREA3 2005 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'43"75 7

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PIRACCINI ALESSIA1 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'32"32 12

ORIOLI CATERINA2 2004 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'36"20 9

ABATI GIULIA3 2003 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'38"04 7

ARRIGONI MARTINA4 2003 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'38"25 6

POP TALISA5 2004 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'38"69 5

BRECCIA BENEDETTA6 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'39"63 4

PLACIDI SARA7 2000 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'40"27 3

NICOLAEV IVOLA8 2004 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'43"08 2

AMATI TAMARA9 2000 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'43"49 1

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI Tempo Punti

MOROSI ELIA1 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'30"60 12

PENASA MATTIA2 1999 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'32"10 9

SPADAZZI GIANLUCA3 1992 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'36"33 7

OSIPOV DANIIL4 2002 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'38"22 6

PENASA PIETRO 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

TOSI LORENZO 1998 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PASQUINI CLARISSA1 2011 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'26"77 12

PANDOLFINI EVELINE2 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'27"11 9

POLAZZI GIULIA3 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'28"12 7

NICOLINI ASIA4 2011 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'28"22 6

MATTEONI EMMA5 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'35"47 5

CAROSETTI ALESSIA6 2012 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'38"12 4

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI Tempo Punti

VALENTINO FILIPPO1 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'23"81 12

GALVANI ELIA2 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'27"33 9

GARITO SAMUELE3 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'27"92 7

VALENTINI  EDOARDO4 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"49 6

AMATI LUCA5 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"86 5

LIPPO NICOL•6 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"90 4

TOMBARI  GIACOMO7 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'32"64 3

VINCENZETTI EMILIANO8 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'37"31 2

MORRI PIETRO 2012 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 1

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

VENTURINI EMMA1 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"60 12

SIGNORINI AZZURRA2 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'46"42 9

CANINI EMILY3 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'50"36 7

ROSSI BEATRICE4 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'52"12 6

DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE5 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'52"19 5

DE BARTOLI LISA6 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'52"51 4

GAVRYLOV ANASTASIA7 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'52"66 3

CAROSETTI MARIA8 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'52"93 2

MAIORI CATERINA9 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'52"97 1

DELLA SANTINA GIULIA10 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'55"31 0
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SGARRI GLORIA11 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'55"65 0

COMPAGNUCCI GIADA12 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'58"32 0

BONFŠ ELENA13 2010 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'58"90 0

MISEROCCHI ANITA14 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'59"58 0

BIANCHI ILARIA15 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 01'00"16 0

GHIACCI ALESSIA16 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 01'01"25 0

LEONARDI GIULIA17 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 01'03"49 0

FOSCHI NILA18 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 01'04"85 0

ZANNONI SARA19 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 01'06"87 0

BIORDI  VANESSA20 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 01'06"94 0

ROSSETTI  GLORIA21 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 01'33"59 0

MATTEI MATILDA 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 0

BOLOGNESI DIANA 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Assente-C 0

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

SEMPRINI AGAPE1 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"33 12

MARZIALI LEON2 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'45"44 9

MARIOTTI GIOVANNI3 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"91 7

GJERAZI DENIAN4 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'46"09 6

GAUDENZI MATTEO5 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'46"23 5

GROSSI LORENZO6 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'48"07 4

CECCARINI MARIO7 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'49"84 3

CUFI GABRIEL8 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'50"30 2

DRUDI ALBERTO9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'50"42 1

CHIOZZI LEONARDO10 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'50"98 0

CARBONARI RICCARDO11 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'51"20 0

ANELLI RICCARDO12 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'52"24 0

ROBERTI MATTEO13 2008 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'52"43 0

ALBINI MATTIA14 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'53"13 0

BERNARDI CRISTIAN15 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'53"29 0

TELO' FILIPPO16 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'53"32 0

CESARI DAVIDE17 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'56"17 0

CAMAGNI MATTEO18 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'56"87 0

FABBRI ALESSIO19 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'58"76 0

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO20 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 01'00"43 0

FAZIO FRANCESCO21 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 01'02"97 0

PENSALFINI LORENZO22 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 01'03"49 0

COSMI MATTEO ALEXANDER 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

VENTRICELLI TOMMASO 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Assente-C 0

CASSUOLA GIOVANNI 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

MATTIA PASQUINELLI 2008 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

MARCHI TOMMASO 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

FAMBRI FRANCESCO 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

LICA RIKARDO 2008 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BASTIANELLI MARTA1 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'37"44 12

LIPPO BENEDETTA2 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'41"02 9

DELMONTE ASIA3 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'41"40 7

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA4 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'42"07 6

CERRI FRANCESCA5 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'42"72 5

CECCARONI ILARIA6 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'42"82 4

SABBIONI AGNESE7 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'46"53 3

POLAZZI MARTINA8 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'46"98 2

GROSSI EMMA9 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'47"85 1

ESPOSITO GIORGIA10 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'48"79 0

GENTILI MADDALENA11 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'48"82 0

TAPPI EMMA12 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'49"54 0

SELVA ELENA13 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'50"24 0

SIROLI MARTINA14 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'50"31 0

BOLOGNESI ANNA15 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'51"38 0

LASI SELENA16 2008 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'51"80 0
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PIAZZA IRENE17 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'52"68 0

MAZZOTTI MARIA LAURA18 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'53"07 0

GHIRARDI SOFIA19 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'53"24 0

DI BIAGIO PETRA20 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'54"99 0

SEVERINI ALESSANDRA21 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'56"59 0

MORETTI ARIANNA22 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'59"32 0

BIGUZZI LINDA23 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'59"39 0

GASPARI ELISA 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Squalif 0

PAESANI VITTORIA 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

FABBI GIULIA 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

BATTAZZA LORENZO1 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'35"71 12

TOTTI LUCA2 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'38"54 9

VILLANI NICCOL•3 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'40"86 7

GHINELLI ANDREA4 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'41"37 6

MELFI PIETRO5 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'41"39 5

BIZARI SIMON6 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'42"29 4

STASH KIRILL7 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'43"01 3

VALZANIA LUCA8 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'43"42 2

ANTIMI DIEGO9 2006 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'43"82 1

AMADORI WILLIAM10 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'43"95 0

MANCINI ALESSANDRO11 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'44"23 0

BENZI ARTURO12 2006 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'44"60 0

MARZO  ALESSIO13 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"30 0

GUALANDI ACHILLE14 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'45"59 0

BORGHESI THOMAS15 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'46"50 0

MILAZZO ROSARIO16 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'47"16 0

GABRIELLI CRISTIAN17 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'47"61 0

MURATORI GIANMARCO18 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'48"28 0

ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO19 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'49"87 0

DELUCA GIANMARCO20 2007 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'52"92 0

VANZOLINI RICCARDO21 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'53"74 0

GIACOMONI NICOLA 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

PESCAGLINI DAVIDE 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Squalif 0

FOSCHI MARCO 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 1.2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

CARLONI MARIA ELENA1 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'36"03 12

VAROTTI MATILDE2 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'41"72 9

CANGINI GIULIA3 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'42"97 7

ULQUINAKU ADRA4 2006 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'44"76 6

BENGHI VIOLA5 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'46"45 5

AMATI ELISA6 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'47"73 4

CECCARONI LUCIA7 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'48"12 3

IMPERIALE SILVANA8 2005 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'49"47 2

RICO FRANCESCA9 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'49"81 1

ROSSI ANNA10 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'54"84 0

DEL CONTE ELISA 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 1.2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

TELO' GIACOMO1 2003 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'32"95 12

BONATTI ALESSANDRO2 2004 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'36"38 9

PALUMBO FRANCESCO3 2003 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'39"07 7

MONTANARI RICCARDO4 2004 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'39"55 6

CATRANI MATTEO 2003 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

DE LUCA LORENZO 2004 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'37"32 12

VANNUCCI SIMONE2 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'38"20 9
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PIERANDREI  MATTIA3 2005 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'42"43 7

MENGA ANDREA4 2005 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'42"67 6

GIOIA JACOPO 2005 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MANCINI SARA1 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'37"27 12

PASQUINELLI NICOLE2 2002 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'39"47 9

LAERA  GIULIA3 2004 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'39"68 7

VALENTINO MARTINA4 2002 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'39"97 6

NIGRO VERONICA PIA5 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'40"75 5

LAERA GAIA6 2001 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'40"77 4

MATTEONI CAMILLA7 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'44"87 3

CERRI CAMILLA8 2000 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'45"33 2

SANTOLINI DENISE9 2004 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'46"10 1

DE CRESCENZO MICOL10 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'47"44 0

MONTESI MATILDE 2003 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'47"69 0

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI Tempo Punti

PENASA PIETRO1 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'33"64 120

MANDUCHI JACOPO2 1995 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'34"88 9

DELLAROSA  FEDERICO3 1992 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'35"41 7

CINEFRA FRANCESCO4 2001 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'35"68 6

BONCI SAMUELE5 2000 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'37"04 5

LATISEV ALEXANDER 2001 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Squalif 0

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE Tempo Punti

TOMASSINI M.VITTORIA1 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'20"52 12

NICOLINI ASIA2 2011 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'20"85 9

BILANCIONI GAIA3 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'21"49 7

DOGOTER GIULIA4 2012 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'21"64 6

CAROSETTI ALESSIA5 2012 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'22"02 5

FAZI SOFIA6 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'22"94 4

POLAZZI GIULIA7 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'23"39 3

FAZZINI ANITA8 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'25"06 2

PANDOLFINI EVELINE9 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'26"09 1

LATINI TEA10 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'26"50 0

MATTEONI EMMA11 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'27"94 0

VANNUCCI MIA12 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'29"39 0

COTOROBAI EMMA13 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'31"03 0

GALIMBERTI OLIMPIA14 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'37"48 0

CECCHINI AURORA 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Assente-C 0

CESCATTI CARLOTTA 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI Tempo Punti

FERRARO  FEDERICO1 2010 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'16"87 12

MENINI FRANCESCO2 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'19"33 9

GARITO SAMUELE3 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'19"71 7

VALENTINO FILIPPO4 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'19"88 6

MIRIELLO GIORGIO5 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'20"22 5

COLUCCI EUGENIO6 2011 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'20"41 4

PAVIRANI LORENZO7 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'20"65 3

GALVANI ELIA8 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'20"82 2

HAMANI REDA9 2011 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'21"77 1

NANNI FILIPPO10 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'21"92 0

DI LULLO EDOARDO11 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'22"56 0

CARLINI NICOLO'12 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'22"65 0

LIPPO NICOL•13 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'22"97 0

FACONDINI LORENZO14 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'23"81 0

POLITI ELIA GIUSEPPE15 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'25"44 0

HUEBER ANDY16 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'26"25 0

CORAZZI ALESSANDRO17 2011 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'27"06 0
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OLIVIERI MANUEL18 2010 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'27"49 0

MORANA TOMMASO19 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'27"63 0

FERSINI GABRIELE20 2012 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'27"87 0

VINCENZETTI EMILIANO21 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"26 0

CASANOVA THIAGO22 2011 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'28"29 0

BOCCALINI MATTIA23 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"38 0

AMATI LUCA24 2011 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"87 0

TOMBARI  GIACOMO 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Assente-C 0

CROATTI ANDREA 2010 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BOLDRINI GIULIA1 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'35"20 12

VENTURINI EMMA2 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'35"76 9

ROSSI BEATRICE3 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'37"50 7

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA4 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'37"94 6

BENINI SARA5 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'38"94 5

SIGNORINI AZZURRA6 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'38"96 4

CONFICCONI ANASTASIA7 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'39"75 3

BIAGINI VIOLA8 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'40"58 2

CAROSETTI MARIA9 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'40"96 1

CANINI EMILY10 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'41"41 0

DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE11 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'42"13 0

COMPAGNUCCI GIADA12 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'43"02 0

REDI DENISE13 2009 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'43"07 0

TOTTI LICIA14 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'43"17 0

PESARESI GIADA15 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'44"03 0

AGOSTINI LUDOVICA16 2010 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'44"48 0

CAROBINI GRETA17 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'44"79 0

BIANCHI ILARIA18 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'45"03 0

FABBRI SARA19 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'45"27 0

LUGARESI BIANCA20 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'45"37 0

DE BARTOLI LISA21 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'45"40 0

DELLA SANTINA GIULIA22 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'47"06 0

KHUJADZE NUTZA23 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'48"55 0

MAIORI CATERINA24 2010 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'48"99 0

GHIACCI ALESSIA25 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'50"65 0

BONFŠ ELENA26 2010 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'50"93 0

TARAR… DALILA27 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'51"67 0

VENTURI ARIANNA28 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'56"07 0

ZANNONI SARA29 2010 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'58"71 0

INNOCENTI STELLA 2010 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

MATTEI MATILDA 2010 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

MAZZOTTI BEATRICE 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 0

COOCLINI MATILDE 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 0

ROSSETTI  GLORIA 2010 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 0

RENZI SOFIA 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

MARZIALI LEON1 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"88 12

CARICHINI GIULIAN2 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'35"57 9

PAZZINI PIETRO3 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'36"18 7

PRETOLANI JORDI4 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'36"27 6

RENZI GIOVANNI5 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'36"31 5

GROSSI LORENZO6 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'36"48 4

SEMPRINI AGAPE7 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'36"98 3

PROSPERI MATTEO8 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'37"10 2

BASHA AMIR9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'37"51 1

CHIOZZI LEONARDO10 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'38"10 0

CECCARINI MARIO11 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'39"42 0

BERNARDI CRISTIAN12 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'39"49 0

CUFI GABRIEL13 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'39"53 0

ROBERTI MATTEO14 2008 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'39"76 0
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D'UBALDO MATTIA14 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'39"76 0

MARCACCINI NICOLO'16 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'40"32 0

ANELLI RICCARDO17 2009 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'40"54 0

AURIEMMA VALENTINO ANGELO18 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'40"56 0

ARCANGELI ELIA19 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'41"14 0

ALBINI MATTIA20 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'41"34 0

SARNATARO RAFFAELE21 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'41"59 0

CARBONARI RICCARDO22 2009 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'41"99 0

DI BELLO JOSE'23 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'42"81 0

DRUDI ALBERTO24 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'42"92 0

BOLDRINI LORENZO25 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'44"18 0

SEVERI MATTEO26 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'44"70 0

CAMAGNI MATTEO27 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'47"53 0

PENSALFINI LORENZO28 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'48"47 0

FABBRI ALESSIO29 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'50"72 0

ZAVAGLIA ALESSANDRO30 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'59"15 0

LICA RIKARDO 2008 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

VENTRICELLI TOMMASO 2009 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. Assente-C 0

CUCCHI GIACOMO 2009 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

COSMI MATTEO ALEXANDER 2009 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

MARCHI TOMMASO 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( Assente-C 0

CASSUOLA GIOVANNI 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

MATTIA PASQUINELLI 2008 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

FAMBRI FRANCESCO 2009 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

PAESANI GIULIO 2009 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GUERRINI SOFIA1 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'30"09 12

CECCARONI ILARIA2 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'31"20 9

CERRI FRANCESCA3 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"16 7

LORENZI MARTINA4 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"30 6

LIPPO BENEDETTA5 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"88 5

BASTIANELLI MARTA6 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'33"48 4

NITTI VIRGINIA7 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'33"52 3

GALLI AMBRA8 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'33"53 2

ACHILLI NICOL9 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'33"75 1

GENERALI NICE10 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'33"89 0

BALDARELLI CHIARA11 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'34"14 0

SABBIONI AGNESE12 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'34"30 0

FAZI FATIMA13 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'34"33 0

DELMONTE ASIA14 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'34"76 0

GIUNTA MARGHERITA15 2008 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'35"79 0

TROTTO SARA16 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'36"21 0

FALCIONI MADDALENA17 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'36"53 0

POLAZZI MARTINA18 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'36"59 0

LASI SELENA19 2008 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'36"70 0

CASADEI GIADA20 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'37"76 0

BRUNORI CHIARA21 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'37"91 0

CANTI ILARIA22 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'37"99 0

MINGHETTI NICOLE23 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'38"31 0

ESPOSITO GIORGIA24 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'38"47 0

CEREDA GIORGIA25 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'38"49 0

GROSSI EMMA26 2008 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'38"97 0

MOLARI CATERINA26 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'38"97 0

MARIOTTI CLIZIA28 2008 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'39"01 0

SELVA ELENA29 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'39"46 0

GENTILI MADDALENA30 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'40"42 0

MIETTI MARGHERITA31 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'40"91 0

DI BIAGIO PETRA32 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'41"88 0

PAESANI VITTORIA33 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'42"47 0

PIERLEONI LUDOVICA34 2008 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'43"64 0

NEGRONI ANNA35 2007 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'43"67 0
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GASPARINI CHIARA ANDREA36 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'44"42 0

MAZZOTTI MARIA LAURA37 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'44"49 0

GIOVANNINI ASIA38 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'45"78 0

SEVERINI ALESSANDRA39 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'45"99 0

FABBI GIULIA40 2008 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'49"58 0

GAMBI BIANCA 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

SINTONI REBECCA 2008 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

NERI CAMILLA 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

BOCCHINI SILVIA 2007 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

CARLINI FILIPPO1 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"32 12

SBROZZI FILIPPO2 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'29"42 9

GASPERONI LORENZO3 2007 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'30"48 7

GIORGETTI LEONARDO4 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'31"13 6

BENZI ARTURO5 2006 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'31"72 5

TOTTI LUCA6 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'31"73 4

STACCHINI DAVIDE7 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'32"16 3

LEONARDI LORENZO8 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'32"22 2

VILLANI NICCOL•9 2006 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"28 1

PALADINI ALESSANDRO10 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'32"78 0

GHINELLI ANDREA11 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'32"88 0

MEI TOMMASO12 2006 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'33"03 0

GUALANDI ACHILLE13 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'33"20 0

ANTIMI DIEGO14 2006 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'33"25 0

NEGRINI KEVIN15 2006 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'33"34 0

MAIORI LUDOVICO16 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'33"84 0

DE FLAVIS LORENZO17 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'34"25 0

RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO18 2007 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'35"06 0

HUEBER ELIA19 2007 POL. COMUNALE RICCIONE ( 00'35"16 0

BIORDI  GIACOMO20 2007 GENS AQUATICA S.M. (RSM) 00'35"32 0

AMADORI WILLIAM21 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'35"47 0

OLIVIERI MICHAEL22 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'35"69 0

MANCINI LORENZO23 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'35"86 0

CATRANI MICHELE24 2007 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'36"15 0

CHIARUCCI FRANCESCO25 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'36"18 0

MILAZZO ROSARIO26 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'36"34 0

DELUCA GIANMARCO27 2007 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'37"23 0

RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO28 2006 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'37"31 0

MURATORI GIANMARCO29 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'38"42 0

GABRIELLI CRISTIAN30 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'38"73 0

ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO31 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'39"22 0

PESCAGLINI DAVIDE32 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'40"28 0

CASADEI MARTIN33 2006 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'41"13 0

FOSCHI MARCO34 2007 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'44"64 0

GIACOMONI NICOLA 2007 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

NATALE DANIEL 2006 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 1.2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BARDUCCI ERICA1 2005 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'29"00 12

CECCHINI NICOLE2 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'29"43 9

COCCHI EMMA3 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'30"42 7

VAROTTI MATILDE4 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'31"09 6

LUCIOLI  MARTINA5 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'31"23 5

CARLONI MARIA ELENA6 2006 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'31"67 4

SARACENO  MARTINA7 2005 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'32"50 3

COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA8 2006 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'32"72 2

COCUZZA GIORGIA9 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'34"01 1

ULQUINAKU ADRA10 2006 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'35"46 0

BENGHI VIOLA11 2006 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'35"84 0

CAROBINI GABRIELA12 2006 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'36"12 0
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IMPERIALE SILVANA13 2005 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'36"51 0

RICO FRANCESCA14 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'37"84 0

CECCARONI LUCIA15 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'38"76 0

ROSSI ANNA16 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC 00'39"92 0

TOPI VITTORIA17 2006 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'45"78 0

FRANCIOSO  ELISA 2005 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 0

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 1.2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

UGUCCIONI LORENZO1 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'25"71 12

FERRI DAVIDE2 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'27"16 9

PRUNELLA GIANMARIA3 2003 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'28"04 7

PRONTI TOMMASO4 2003 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'28"43 6

BONATTI ALESSANDRO5 2004 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'28"87 5

MONTANARI RICCARDO6 2004 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'29"31 4

LOIACONO ALESSIO7 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'29"34 3

RACCHINI SIMONE8 2003 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'30"80 2

PALUMBO FRANCESCO9 2003 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'31"20 1

DE LUCA LORENZO10 2004 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'32"10 0

CATRANI MATTEO 2003 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

BELOCCHI TOMMASO 2004 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P Assente-C 0

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI Tempo Punti

ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO1 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'28"60 12

VANNUCCI SIMONE2 2005 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'29"82 9

GALLETTI GIORDANO3 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'31"14 7

PEPOLI REY4 2005 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'32"28 6

PIERANDREI  MATTIA5 2005 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'32"87 5

CASSUOLA FILIPPO6 2005 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'39"32 4

GIOIA JACOPO 2005 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 0

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PESARESI GIULIA1 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'29"15 12

CIARONI EMMA2 2001 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'29"47 9

NIGRO VERONICA PIA3 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'30"07 7

MANCINI SARA4 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'31"03 6

LAERA GAIA5 2001 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'31"66 5

POP TALISA6 2004 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'31"76 4

LAERA  GIULIA7 2004 POL. VALMAR SSD (RN) 00'31"86 3

BRECCIA BENEDETTA8 2004 CONERO WELLNESS (AN) 00'32"43 2

DE CRESCENZO MICOL8 2001 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'32"43 1

CAMILLETTI GIULIA10 2004 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'32"59 0

ARRIGONI MARTINA11 2003 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'33"08 0

VALENTINO MARTINA12 2002 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'33"23 0

DI LORENZO CAMILLA13 1998 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'33"56 0

PLACIDI SARA14 2000 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'34"53 0

ABATI GIULIA15 2003 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'34"56 0

MATTEONI CAMILLA16 2004 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'34"89 0

DE CRESCENZO DANIA17 1999 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'35"31 0

SIBONI VIOLA18 2000 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'35"36 0

SANTOLINI DENISE19 2004 SALV. NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'35"56 0

LAVEZZO CHIARA20 2000 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'36"02 0

NICOLAEV IVOLA21 2004 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'36"29 0

CERRI CAMILLA22 2000 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'38"01 0

GIANNINI VITTORIA 2004 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

MONTESI MATILDE 2003 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) Assente-C 0

ESPOSITO LIDIA 2004 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA (FC Assente-C 0

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI Tempo Punti

SALTARELLI NICOL?1 2001 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN C. N. 00'25"07 12

BARDUCCI MARCO2 1999 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'26"46 9

DELLAROSA  FEDERICO3 1992 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'26"78 7
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NAVACCHIA MATTIA4 1997 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'27"15 6

LATISEV ALEXANDER5 2001 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'27"16 5

SPADAZZI GIANLUCA6 1992 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) 00'29"07 4

CINEFRA FRANCESCO7 2001 GARDEN RIMINI (RN) 00'29"27 3

OSIPOV DANIIL8 2002 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) 00'29"45 2

BONCI SAMUELE9 2000 ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT (P 00'34"43 1

MIOLA ALESSANDRO10 2002 ASD NUOTANDO (FC) 00'35"69 0

MANDUCHI JACOPO 1995 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

ANDRIULLI RAOUL 1997 RIN. NUOTO RIMINI ASD (RN) Assente-C 0

TOSI LORENZO 1998 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0

NAVACCHIA LUCA 2001 DLF NUOTO RIMINI (RN) Assente-C 0
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